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A000565992 BRISTI  PRAMANICK Female No  1 1 UR  8  452.00  80.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001482389 TRISHA  MAJHI Female No  2  1 2 SC  4  447.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000948433 SNEHA  PANDIT Female No  3  2 3 SC  4  443.00  85.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000962619 REHANA  KHATUN Female No  4 4 UR  4  439.00  81.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001361699 SAFIA  KHATUN Female No  5 5 UR  1  437.00  87.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002325912 ANUSKA  PANDIT Female No  6  3 6 SC  5  437.00  85.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001446508 AFRIN  KHATUN Female No  7 7 UR  1  434.00  90.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001291651 NASRIN  PARVIN Female No  8  1 8 OBC-A  11  433.00  88.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000521960 MOST TOUHIDA KHATUN Female No  9  1 9 OBC-B  7  433.00  80.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001148415 AFROZA  PARVIN Female No  10 10 UR  8  431.00  91.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000996798 PUJA  MONDAL Female No  11 11 UR  6  431.00  80.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000184072 AMLAN  ACHARYA Male No  12 12 UR  14  431.00  80.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002348200 SANIA  SULTANA Female No  13 13 UR  6  430.00  85.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002350225 SUHANI  NASRIN Female No  14 14 UR  1  430.00  68.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001047955 SURESH  MONDAL Male No  15 15 UR  7  426.00  88.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000690353 SOUMYAJIT  MONDAL Male No  16  4 16 SC  5  423.00  90.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000126372 SOUMINI  JANA Female No  17 17 UR  5  422.00  80.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001955385 RUPAM  CHAKRABORTY Male No  18 18 UR  9  421.00  90.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001261425 SAHIN  PARVIN Female No  19 19 UR  1  420.00  85.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002327188 KIRAN  TRIPATHI Female No  20 20 UR  24  418.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002139695 SUZAN  AFROSE Female No  21 21 UR  7  416.00  85.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001507610 SIDDIKA  MUFTI Female No  22 22 UR  1  416.00  84.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000524742 MOSAMMATH NAFISHA 

KHAN

Female No  23  2 23 OBC-B  2  415.00  84.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189725 ASHU KUMARI SINGH Female No  24 24 UR  18  414.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000577447 BARNALI  MONDAL Female No  25 25 UR  1  413.00  91.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001284837 ANKITA  ROY Female No  26 26 UR  2  413.00  88.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000502962 SAMREEDHYA  SAPUI Female No  27  3 27 OBC-B  1  412.00  83.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002088850 MARIYA  PARVIN Female No  28 28 UR  8  411.00  85.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002227668 BIPASHA  SAHA Female No  29  5 29 SC  9  410.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000120056 SUBHODIP  SHAW Male No  30 30 UR  5  408.00  86.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461873 AFRINA  PARBIN Female No  31 31 UR  5  406.00  72.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002214814 RITIKA  MONAMI Female No  32  2 32 OBC-A  14  405.00  94.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168329 SURAIYA  MOLLICK Female No  33  3 33 OBC-A  1  404.00  90.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002289418 TOUFIQUE  AHAMED Male No  34  4 34 OBC-A  1  404.00  90.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420989 DIPAYAN  NASKAR Male No  35  6 35 SC  3  404.00  86.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000206188 RUMPA  MONDAL Female No  36  7 36 SC  4  403.00  86.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002068184 SANCHITA  CHATTERJEE Female No  37 37 UR  11  400.00  87.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001426107 ANISHA  KHATUN Female No  38 38 UR  1  399.00  77.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000618975 ABHIRUP  SAHA Male No  39 39 UR  11  397.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000204789 TITHI  ROY Female No  40  4 40 OBC-B  4  393.00  80.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001220432 SABNUR  NESA Female No  41 41 UR  10  393.00  64.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002202098 MUGDHA  DEY Female No  42 42 UR  14  392.00  84.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001473170 SUNAYANA  SARDAR Female No  43  8 43 SC  3  392.00  78.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000735740 NAHIJA  YESMIN Female No  44 44 UR  1  390.00  78.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001609629 SUKANYA  NASKAR Female No  45  9 45 SC  5  388.00  94.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002090604 SAYAN  MONDAL Male No  46 46 UR  3  385.00  74.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000230286 ANKITA  MANNA Female No  47 47 UR  1  383.00  88.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001089355 RICK  NASKAR Male No  48  10 48 SC  4  383.00  86.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000473307 BRISTI  MONDAL Female No  49 49 UR  1  383.00  81.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000489118 TUHINA  KHATUN Female No  50 50 UR  5  383.00  77.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002123533 MEDHA  SARDAR Female No  51  11 51 SC  11  381.00  75.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001190582 ARPITA  PAL Female No  52 52 UR  2  381.00  70.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001298366 SUDIPA  BAR Female No  53  12 53 SC  2  378.00  86.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000002513 SK  IJAJUDDIN Male No  54 54 UR  3  378.00  71.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000569749 TANISHA  ISSU Female No  55  13 55 SC  1  377.00  83.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Budge Budge College,South 24 Parganas

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:57.44

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - English

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002104044 PRIYA Female No  56 56 UR  8  377.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001740475 FARJANA  YEASMIN Female No  57 57 UR  2  377.00  74.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000734802 TINA  MONDAL Female No  58 58 UR  3  376.00  71.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001145126 ATIN  PRAMANIK Male No  59 59 UR  12  374.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000585680 RUPSA  ROY Female No  60  14 60 SC  1  374.00  86.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001848784 IMON  RAY Male No  61 61 UR  2  373.00  81.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001129344 SK TOUFIK HOSSAIN Male No  62 62 UR  6  372.00  80.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001861365 ASTHA  YADAV Female No  63 63 UR  3  372.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000132199 SABNAM  SAIN Female No  64  5 64 OBC-A  1  371.00  91.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000754262 SUDIPTA  DEY Male No  65 65 UR  7  371.00  83.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001433695 DITIPRIYA  NASKAR Female No  66  15 66 SC  1  371.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000510207 DEBOLINA  ROY Female No  67 67 UR  4  368.00  75.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001971680 DIBYENDU  SHEE Male No  68 68 UR  3  367.00  92.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401748 MD ZEAHED IBN ALI NOOR Male No  69  6 69 OBC-A  11  367.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Budge Budge College,South 24 Parganas

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:57.44

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - English

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000991043 ADRIYA  SARDAR Female No  70  16 70 SC  12  367.00  66.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001759477 ANUSKA  PANJAL Female No  71 71 UR  2  363.00  81.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001299513 ANKITA  NASKAR Female No  72  17 72 SC  7  362.00  80.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002325284 ANUSHIKHA  YADAV Female No  73 73 UR  2  361.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401085 USHNIK  MITRA Male No  74  18 74 SC  11  361.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000732094 SAYAN  MONDAL Male No  75 75 UR  4  361.00  78.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000724448 MONJUR  MOLLA Male No  76  7 76 OBC-A  1  360.00  86.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001167314 SHUBHRA  BOSE Female No  77 77 UR  4  360.00  85.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001851042 SANDIPAN  ADHIKARY Male No  78 78 UR  2  359.00  80.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000267543 SAMINA  YEASMIN Female No  79 79 UR  4  359.00  67.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001809956 ORIJIT  HALDER Male No  80 80 UR  15  357.00  82.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341418 SAHIN  PARVIN Female No  81  8 81 OBC-A  1  356.00  87.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000157203 NOOR  AYSA Female No  82 82 UR  2  356.00  85.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001949479 SONALI KUMARI THAKUR Female No  83 83 UR  8  355.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000005461 PRIYANTA  KANJI Female No  84 84 UR  6  353.00  77.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001833763 PARBATI  YADAV Female No  85 85 UR  8  353.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378796 AFRINA  KHATUN Female No  86  9 86 OBC-A  4  351.00  84.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000889705 AMAN  SK Male No  87 87 UR  2  351.00  80.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001621545 DEBAPRIYA  MANDAL Female No  88 88 UR  12  351.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001947672 MD SHADAB TANWEER Male No  89 89 UR  2  349.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000307699 GUNJAN  DAS Female No  90 90 UR  5  349.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166930 SOUMYAJYOTI  GIRI Male No  91 91 UR  22  348.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000891736 MUJAHINA  PARVIN Male No  92 92 UR  2  348.00  86.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000292277 SAHANA  MIDDEY Female No  93 93 UR  2  347.00  84.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001776775 SAIKAT  SARKAR Male No  94 94 UR  10  347.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000250261 ANANYA  HALDER Female No  95  19 95 SC  2  346.00  62.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001417146 RUP  MONDAL Male No  96  20 96 SC  1  342.00  77.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000058208 LABANI  DAS Female No  97 97 UR  6  339.00  75.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001517165 TARIFUL ISLAM MOLLA Male No  98  10 98 OBC-A  2  336.00  80.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001516392 DIYA  MANNA Female No  99 99 UR  8  335.00  73.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000930687 SUMSON NAHAR KHATUN Female No  100  11 100 OBC-A  9  333.00  80.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001269371 SAHANAJ  PARVIN Female No  101 101 UR  1  333.00  65.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382286 SOUNAVA  MONDAL Male No  102  21 102 SC  6  333.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001996041 CHANDRADEV  PRAJAPATI Male No  103 103 UR  16  332.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791044 SWARNADEEP  DEBNATH Male No  104 104 UR  4  331.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000008220 NASRIN  PARVIN Female No  105 105 UR  2  330.00  73.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000449920 SHAYAN  BANERJEE Male No  106 106 UR  14  330.00  70.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001717467 GUNGUN A GUPTA Female No  107 107 UR  9  328.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000100293 SAHIL  SHAW Male No  108 108 UR  11  327.00  75.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000479641 SAHINA  KHATUN Female No  109 109 UR  3  327.00  70.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000101429 PRAKRITI  GHOSH Female No  110 110 UR  16  327.00  69.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001672042 DEBYENDU  DAS Male No  111 111 UR  2  326.00  73.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A000651202 SRIJA  MONDAL Female No  112  22 112 SC  1  323.00  75.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002244826 SWASTIKA  DEBNATH Female No  113 113 UR  6  322.00  74.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001314539 SEKH REZUAN MASUD Male No  114 114 UR  2  319.00  80.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000866481 MUSKAN  KHATOON Female No  115 115 UR  5  319.00  77.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002127755 AVIRUP  MAJUMDER Male No  116 116 UR  3  319.00  74.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002168744 MD  QAYAMUDDIN Male No  117 117 UR  14  319.00  65.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000021538 TAIYABA  KHATUN Female No  118  12 118 OBC-A  4  319.00  56.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001102568 TAHZEEB  NISHA Female No  119 119 UR  3  318.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001005821 PRAKRITI  PAUL Female No  120  5 120 OBC-B  2  316.00  72.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000811797 SK TAHMID ISLAM Male No  121  13 121 OBC-A  2  314.00  68.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001346672 RIYA  KUMARI Female No  122 122 UR  8  311.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001260690 SK TASEEN AHAMED Male No  123  14 123 OBC-A  1  311.00  64.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001601250 MEENAL HAYAT ISLAM Female No  124 124 UR  9  311.00  57.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001536160 MOYEETRI  MONDAL Female No  125  23 125 SC  1  308.00  62.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Tie Break 
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A000597348 RUPAM  MANNA Male No  126 126 UR  4  306.00  74.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001493236 SK RAJIBUL HASAN Male No  127 127 UR  3  306.00  73.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001601408 KRITIKA  KHATICK Female No  128 128 UR  2  306.00  60.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002370769 TRISHA  CHOWRASIA Female No  129 129 UR  13  302.00  60.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001224221 SUBHAM  MAHAPATRA Male No  130 130 UR  2  300.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001541636 PUJA  DEY Female No  131 131 UR  25  298.00  64.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000570325 SARMISTA  NARU Female No  132  24 132 SC  16  298.00  56.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002313049 MD SAJID MONDAL Male No  133 133 UR  1  296.00  70.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381855 NASRIN  BANU Female No  134  15 134 OBC-A  24  293.00  60.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000863207 SUSMITA  ROY Female No  135 135 UR  4  285.00  60.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001901430 PALLABI  NASKAR Female No  136  25 136 SC  1  277.00  61.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001792639 SUPRIYA  MONDAL Male No  137  26 137 SC  8  250.00  55.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000672909 AKASH  BAG Male No  138  27 138 SC  3  228.00  44.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001291651 NASRIN  PARVIN Female No  8  1 1 OBC-A  11  433.00  88.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002214814 RITIKA  MONAMI Female No  32  2 2 OBC-A  14  405.00  94.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168329 SURAIYA  MOLLICK Female No  33  3 3 OBC-A  1  404.00  90.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002289418 TOUFIQUE  AHAMED Male No  34  4 4 OBC-A  1  404.00  90.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000132199 SABNAM  SAIN Female No  64  5 5 OBC-A  1  371.00  91.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401748 MD ZEAHED IBN ALI NOOR Male No  69  6 6 OBC-A  11  367.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000724448 MONJUR  MOLLA Male No  76  7 7 OBC-A  1  360.00  86.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341418 SAHIN  PARVIN Female No  81  8 8 OBC-A  1  356.00  87.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378796 AFRINA  KHATUN Female No  86  9 9 OBC-A  4  351.00  84.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001517165 TARIFUL ISLAM MOLLA Male No  98  10 10 OBC-A  2  336.00  80.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000930687 SUMSON NAHAR KHATUN Female No  100  11 11 OBC-A  9  333.00  80.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000021538 TAIYABA  KHATUN Female No  118  12 12 OBC-A  4  319.00  56.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000811797 SK TAHMID ISLAM Male No  121  13 13 OBC-A  2  314.00  68.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001260690 SK TASEEN AHAMED Male No  123  14 14 OBC-A  1  311.00  64.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Exam]
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Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A
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Index
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Tie Break 
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A002381855 NASRIN  BANU Female No  134  15 15 OBC-A  24  293.00  60.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000521960 MOST TOUHIDA KHATUN Female No  9  1 1 OBC-B  7  433.00  80.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000524742 MOSAMMATH NAFISHA 

KHAN

Female No  23  2 2 OBC-B  2  415.00  84.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000502962 SAMREEDHYA  SAPUI Female No  27  3 3 OBC-B  1  412.00  83.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000204789 TITHI  ROY Female No  40  4 4 OBC-B  4  393.00  80.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001005821 PRAKRITI  PAUL Female No  120  5 5 OBC-B  2  316.00  72.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2
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A001482389 TRISHA  MAJHI Female No  2  1 1 SC  4  447.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000948433 SNEHA  PANDIT Female No  3  2 2 SC  4  443.00  85.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002325912 ANUSKA  PANDIT Female No  6  3 3 SC  5  437.00  85.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000690353 SOUMYAJIT  MONDAL Male No  16  4 4 SC  5  423.00  90.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002227668 BIPASHA  SAHA Female No  29  5 5 SC  9  410.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420989 DIPAYAN  NASKAR Male No  35  6 6 SC  3  404.00  86.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000206188 RUMPA  MONDAL Female No  36  7 7 SC  4  403.00  86.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001473170 SUNAYANA  SARDAR Female No  43  8 8 SC  3  392.00  78.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001609629 SUKANYA  NASKAR Female No  45  9 9 SC  5  388.00  94.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001089355 RICK  NASKAR Male No  48  10 10 SC  4  383.00  86.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002123533 MEDHA  SARDAR Female No  51  11 11 SC  11  381.00  75.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001298366 SUDIPA  BAR Female No  53  12 12 SC  2  378.00  86.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000569749 TANISHA  ISSU Female No  55  13 13 SC  1  377.00  83.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000585680 RUPSA  ROY Female No  60  14 14 SC  1  374.00  86.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001433695 DITIPRIYA  NASKAR Female No  66  15 15 SC  1  371.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000991043 ADRIYA  SARDAR Female No  70  16 16 SC  12  367.00  66.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001299513 ANKITA  NASKAR Female No  72  17 17 SC  7  362.00  80.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401085 USHNIK  MITRA Male No  74  18 18 SC  11  361.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000250261 ANANYA  HALDER Female No  95  19 19 SC  2  346.00  62.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001417146 RUP  MONDAL Male No  96  20 20 SC  1  342.00  77.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382286 SOUNAVA  MONDAL Male No  102  21 21 SC  6  333.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000651202 SRIJA  MONDAL Female No  112  22 22 SC  1  323.00  75.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001536160 MOYEETRI  MONDAL Female No  125  23 23 SC  1  308.00  62.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000570325 SARMISTA  NARU Female No  132  24 24 SC  16  298.00  56.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001901430 PALLABI  NASKAR Female No  136  25 25 SC  1  277.00  61.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001792639 SUPRIYA  MONDAL Male No  137  26 26 SC  8  250.00  55.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000672909 AKASH  BAG Male No  138  27 27 SC  3  228.00  44.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


